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School Meals Menu | £2.65 J Lisnasharragh Primary School

Monday 6th November

Important Dates for your W |<| y N
Chicken Curry, Naan Bread, Steamed Rice & ; e e e WS

Diar
Peas

Ice— Cream & Pears with Chocolate Sauce Frldoy 1st December o

Monday 4th December

P1 Dress Rehearsal
Tuesday 7th November

P2 Dress Rehearsal

Ham and Cheese Pizza, Sweetcorn and

Potato Wedges

Tuesday 5th December MONDAY 6th December @ 7:00 -7:45 pm
Strawberry Muffins . . .
@i football I'gal ot Avonel Come along to the PSA Planning Meeting for our

Wednesday 8th November
Beef Bolognese, Pasta Twirls & Garlic

Bread
Jelly & Fruit Cocktail

Thursday 9th November

Monday 11th December
Primary 3 Nativity @ 9:30am

Tuesday 12th December

Roast Turkey & Gravy, Peas, Turnip & Primary 1 Nativity @ 9:30am
Mashed Potatoes

Apple Tart & Custard
Wednesday 13th December

Primary 2 Nativity @ 9:30am

Friday 10th November

Chicken Goujons, Beans/ Salad/ Chips/ A SprI I '] S|t°r | BelfaSt Glants

Baked Potato

l
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Ginger Biscuit & Orange Juice : ¢ H‘ ' l E F' JI t') ‘] J l]/ ]f"\)




Good Manners Awargqg

Olivia K Primary 2LA

Zara - Primary 5 Barlow/ Speers

LANTRNRENNL ARNARRURALL

Well done to our 7 a side school football feam on being crowned the joint
winners of the Davy Wilson Cup. With the match ending a draw at the end of
normal time and still no goals in extra time the decision was to share the tro-
phy. Well done boys and girls for representing Lisnasharragh so well.

Class Superstars

George
Erin
Jude
Mia
Noah
Penny
Ella
Danny
Joel
Jay
Adan
Morgan
Oscar

Evie D

P1 Miss Brown

P1 Miss Herron

P2 Mrs Lindsay /Mrs Armstrong

P2 Miss Macmillan
P3 Mrs Armstrong
P3 Mrs Spence
P4 Mrs Willis

P4 Mrs McCleery
P5 Mrs Barlow/ Speers
P5 Mrs Nevin

P6 Mr Leddy

Pé Mrs Cairns

P7 Miss Lowry

P7 Mr Shannon

Primary 2 LA

Primary 7 Lowry

Corridor Ted (P1-P3)
Corridor Shield (P4-P7)




